The College at Brockport: State University of New York Digital Commons @Brockport

College Senate Resolutions

10-1-1984

Appointments to General Education Coordinating Committee

The College at Brockport, College Senate

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.brockport.edu/senate_resolutions

Part of the Higher Education Commons

Repository Citation

The College at Brockport, College Senate, "Appointments to General Education Coordinating Committee" (1984). *College Senate Resolutions*. 641.

https://digitalcommons.brockport.edu/senate_resolutions/641

This Resolution is brought to you for free and open access by Digital Commons @Brockport. It has been accepted for inclusion in College Senate Resolutions by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @Brockport. For more information, please contact kmyers@brockport.edu.

Faculty Serate

Resolution #3, 1984-85

TO:	President John	E. Van de Wetering	4	
FROM:	The Faculty Sen	ate	Meeting on	
RE:	II. Re	ormal Resolution (Accommendation (Urgi		(Date)
SUBJECT:	250	to General Educatio ino (Professions)	n Coordinating Comm:	ttee College
	Sriram Bakshi	(Fine Arts) ocial Sciences)		RECEIVE
			1500 m	Brown
		Signed	(For the Senate)	> Date Sent 10/2/84
			P. 17. V. PFFFFF, 1 FFFF	UNIVERGI
TO:	The Faculty Ser	ate	//	WE OWN
FROM:	President John	E. Van de Wetering	. //°	S KILLING
RE:	S. Asserta	nd Action Taken on	1/5	(304) 8
	NES CHENNELS	ed. Effective Date	1	
			ith the Faculty Sens	attached explanation
II.,	\cap	ed and acknowledged		avoid the carpanian and
	b. Comment	3.73		
nTempThrm	TON: Vice Presi	rey to	Mc Gray Ma	ecos. Kelle
DENTITIED!	Others:	College Belago	77N 1. 1	7-7-
Distribut	ion Date: 10/9/	184 Signed		the College)
Date Reco	elved by the Sens	ite:		